Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall
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Name
Dino Montagna
Jesse Weston
Lilly Myers
Jordan Dixon
Orlo Austin
Brian Misterovich
James Curry
Brittainy Herrmann
Lea Baginski
Mike Durlin
Karen Latimer
Kevin Slagle
Carl Alberico I
Caleb Rauscher
Mark Disch
Katie Patterson
Andy Krahe
Ray Dworakowski
Rocco Riazzi
Steve Smith
Joey Maluchnik
Nick Cain
Jack Byers
Nicholas Kupniewski
Jamie Mead
Jenn Savedge
Anthony Berdis
Andrew Roddy
Rob Roddy
Kylie Krause
Tim Mello
Jim Tolon
Molly Taylor
Jim Lang
William Taylor
Kevin Kupniewski
Joeseph Laughner
James Dobrich
Lauren Sanko
David Russo
Rick Weaver
Wayne Depew
Derek Bayer
Chris Gross
Colleen Gross
Bill Takach
Scott Messenger

ERC Father's Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Harmony PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Pittsburgh PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Warren PA
Chesterland OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Canonsburg PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Conneautville PA
Mc Kean PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

1509 35 M

1571 31 M
1510 18 F
1528 15 M
1553 43 M
1530 37 M
1505 52 M
1563 27 F
1547 39 F
1516 62 M
1593 36 F
1562 36 M
1535 37 M
1590 35 M
1548 37 M
1618 26 F
1564 47 M
1511 62 M
1539 61 M
1656 48 M
1667 44 M
1522 15 M
1508 58 M
1609 10 M
1660 59 M
1504 44 F
1599 50 M
1643 11 M
1642 49 M
1640 28 F
1616 30 M
1555 65 M
1595 10 F
1501 50 M
1594 42 M
1608 41 M
1527 8 M
1533 57 M
1651 38 F
1592 50 M
1586 62 M
1503 39 M
1556 46 M
1602 41 M
1601 39 F
1662 27 M
1538 39 M
1

0.7621
0.6591
0.7378
0.6627
0.6871
0.6523
0.7129
0.6873
0.6672
0.7167
0.6577
0.5811
0.5794
0.5670
0.5716
0.6226
0.6078
0.6832
0.6771
0.6062
0.5790
0.5514
0.6381
0.6234
0.6353
0.6148
0.5807
0.5851
0.5676
0.5675
0.5003
0.6320
0.6597
0.5577
0.5210
0.5139
0.6365
0.5767
0.5538
0.5417
0.5940
0.4963
0.5130
0.4938
0.5285
0.4541
0.4733

Time Pace
17:24 5:37/M
19:48 6:23/M
20:05 6:29/M
20:16 6:32/M
20:23 6:35/M
20:34 6:38/M
21:00 6:46/M
21:29 6:56/M
22:37 7:18/M
22:39 7:18/M
22:40 7:19/M
22:57 7:24/M
23:10 7:28/M
23:23 7:33/M
23:29 7:35/M
23:43 7:39/M
23:43 7:39/M
23:45 7:40/M
23:46 7:40/M
23:58 7:44/M
24:21 7:51/M
24:22 7:52IM
24:37 7:56/M
24:54 8:02/M
24:55 8:02/M
25:20 8:10/M
25:24 8:12/M
25:30 8:14/M
25:47 8:19/M
26:01 8:24/M
26:01 8:24/M
26:20 8:30/M
26:21 8:30/M
26:27 8:32/M
26:41 8:36/M
26:52 8:40/M
26:58 8:42/M
27:01 8:43/M
27:07 8:45/M
27:14 8:47/M
27:19 8:49/M
27:25 8:51/M
27:54 9:00/M
27:57 9:01/M
28:33 9:13/M
28:35 9:13/M
28:45 9:16/M

06/18/2017 12:11:17



Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Preston Adams
Gweneth Adams
Kristin Kramer
Krista Taylor
Connor Strait
Hunter Strait
Jeff Strait
Isaac Praetzel
Kirk Peterson
Rob Cain
James Baranowski
Chris Minns
Damian Highfill
Aaron Praetzel
Roland Blakeslee
April Weaver
Chuck Jenkins
Micael Jan Janin
Lisa Jamison
Lucius Bugbee
Betty Boyd
Ron Church
Anthony Stuczynski
Bill Smith
Dailene Adams
Christopher Holmberg
Sherry Highfill
Jim Rauscher
Taylor Moore-Hutton
Lindsey Blair
Mark Weithman
Mike Williams
Jay Williams
Chris Vollant
Amanda Ace
Debbie Jamison
Gene Cobucci
Sherri Bayer
Angela Jenkins
Bill Tobin
Tammy Cassa
Amanda Holby
Kaitlin Pander
Brittany Holby
Teri Alberico
Suzanne Takach
Charles Mitchell

ERC Father's Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Corry PA
Corry PA
Girard PA
Erie PA
Albion PA
Albion PA
Albion PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Union City PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Grove City PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Harborcreek PA
Corry PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneautville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Harrisville PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Cambridge Springs
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneautville PA
Erie PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

1576 9 M

1575 12 F
1552 47 F
1596 41 F
1600 15 M
1617 17 M
1613 41 M
1519 9 M
1540 52 M
1523 53 M
1612 42 M
1560 30 M
1573 13 M
1518 46 M
1641 62 M
1585 55 F
1544 57 M
1661 57 M
1658 45 F
1537 78 M
1543 52 F
1521 53 M
1589 56 M
1649 62 M
1578 33 F
1574 48 M
1572 39 F
1582 62 M
1554 20 M
1597 40 F
1529 61 M
1532 27 M
1531 53 M
1588 34 M
1587 32 F
1659 50 F
1551 73 M
1557 49 F
1545 20 F
1664 68 M
1581 50 F
1542 24 F
1546 25 F
1541 25 F
1507 51 F
1663 28 F
1650 38 M
2

0.5641
0.5716
0.5509
0.5226
0.4591
0.4467
0.4629
0.5452
0.5019
0.5056
0.4656
0.4340
0.4671
0.4764
0.5397
0.5765
0.5126
0.5087
0.5105
0.6357
0.5410
0.4834
0.4867
0.5086
0.4631
0.4501
0.4629
0.4881
0.3893
0.4430
0.4691
0.3774
0.4388
0.3829
0.4288
0.4781
0.5223
0.4687
0.4224
0.4800
0.4622
0.4057
0.4015
0.3964
0.4470
0.3928
0.3553

Time Pace
28:50 9:18/M
28:50 9:18/M
29:03 9:22/M
29:11 9:25/M
29:16 9:26/M
29:17 9:27/M
29:49 9:37/M
29:50 9:37/M
29:50 9:37/M
29:51 9:38/M
29:51 9:38/M
30:00 9:41/M
30:00 9:41/M
30:02 9:41/M
30:04 9:42/M
30:18 9:46/M
30:23 9:48/M
30:37 9:53/M
30:46 9:55/M

31:11 10:04/M
31:13 10:04/M
31:13 10:04/M
31:45 10:15/M
31:55 10:18/M
31:57 10:18/M
32:17 10:25/M
32:35 10:31/M
33:15 10:44/M
33:21 10:45/M
34:14 11:03/M
34:19 11:04/M
34:23 11:05/M
34:24 11:06/M
34:27 11:07/M
34:28 11:07/M
34:33 11:09/M
34:46 11:13/M
34:52 11:15/M
34:57 11:16/M
35:37 11:29/M
35:45 11:32/M
36:24 11:45/M
36:46 11:52/M
37:15 12:01/M
37:22 12:03/M
37:35 12:07/M
38:02 12:16/M

06/18/2017 12:11:19



Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Carl Reisenauer
Pamela Stuczynski
Laurie Haibach
Sandra Kenworthy
Mary Durlin
Carl Williams
Mike Markiewicz
Alexandria Roddy
Jackie Roddy
Aaron Kupniewski
Courtney Diplacido
Laura Fosco
Gary Laughner
Andrew Gillespie
Debby Rauscher
Ethan Cramer
Jackie Cramer
Matthew Cramer
Lawrence Berdis
Janet Hubler
Alayjah Fosco
Jenn Schuster
Jane Drumm
Lea Marija Vadone
Christopher Main
Dylan Main
Jason Beckwith
Carrie Milkowski
Troy Jewell
Hallie Jewell
Rhiannon Waldo
Carla Edmiston
Laurie Zelenak
Julia Roussos
Suzanne Carstater
Sheryl Barner
Art Pesta
Michael Abt
Ernie McMann
James Banaszek
Staci Rock
Shane Rock
Karin Banaszek
Christina Disch
Grant Adams
Joann White
Michael Zelenak

ERC Father's Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Union City PA
Knightdale NC
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA
Conneautville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Talsi
Shinglehouse PA
Shinglehouse PA
Findley Lake NY
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Corry PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Mc Kean PA

Mc Kean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Corry PA

Union City PA
Erie PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run/Walk

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

1506 48 M

1580 58 F
1591 59 F
1550 35 F
1561 63 F
1534 75 M
1520 53 M
1645 12 F
1644 48 F
1607 8 M
1610 17 M
1620 62 F
1526 57 M
1653 30 M
1583 62 F
1603 5 M
1605 30 F
1604 31 M
1598 82 M
1666 74 F
1619 12 F
1614 35 F
1615 66 F
1625 8 F
1626 37 M
1627 15 M
1621 43 M
1652 24 F
1513 45 M
1514 24 F
1536 23 F
1606 61 F
1647 50 F
1502 57 F
1517 60 F
1524 56 F
1648 69 M
1654 66 M
1655 66 M
1674 61 M
1632 33 F
1676 33 M
1675 56 F
1549 34 F
1577 9 M
1579 68 F
1584 10 M
3

0.3704
0.4604
0.4595
0.3682
0.4739
0.4614
0.3713
0.4017
0.3852
0.4089
0.3116
0.4519
0.3677
0.3045
0.4427
0.4940
0.3394
0.2999
0.5002
0.5028
0.3628
0.3239
0.4356
0.4028
0.2911
0.2913
0.2986
0.3148
0.2989
0.2967
0.2966
0.3761
0.3311
0.3575
0.3667
0.3496
0.3416
0.3318
0.3273
0.3134
0.2880
0.2556
0.3437
0.2874
0.3105
0.3913
0.2934

Time Pace
39:13 12:39/M
39:18 12:41/M
39:51 12:51/M
40:21 13:01/M
40:36 13:06/M
40:37 13:06/M
40:39 13:07/M
41:02 13:14/M
41:58 13:32/M
41:59 13:33/M
41:59 13:33/M
42:02 13:34/M
42:22 13:40/M
42:45 13:47/M
42:54 13:50/M
43:21 13:59/M
43:30 14:02/M
43:31 14:02/M
43:35 14:04/M
44:27 14:20/M
45:25 14:39/M
45:52 14:48/M
45:55 14:49/M
46:05 14:52/M
46:06 14:52/M
46:07 14:53/M
46:54 15:08/M
46:54 15:08/M
47:32 15:20/M
49:46 16:03/M
49:46 16:03/M
49:53 16:05/M
49:54 16:06/M
50:01 16:08/M
50:33 16:18/M
50:33 16:18/M
50:34 16:19/M
50:37 16:20/M
51:19 16:33/M
51:22 16:34/M
51:23 16:35/M
51:24 16:35/M
51:25 16:35/M
51:35 16:38/M
52:23 16:54/M
52:30 16:56/M
52:54 17:04/M

06/18/2017 12:11:21



Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Name
Tommy Ingro
Katelyn Ingro
Julie Zelenak
Sherry Beckwith
Taylor Beckwith
Jana Vadone
Dagnika Nikki Main
Leah Daughenbaugh -Ingro
Tracy Nicewonger
Sarah Nicewonger
Char Zelenak
Tom Zelenak
Dee Warner
Steven Sweet
Darrell Hunter
Ashley Hunter
Charlotte Hunter
Duaneb Bednar
Barb Guelcher

ERC Father's Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Findley Lake NY
Findley Lake NY
Talsi
Shinglehouse PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Union City PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

5K Run/Walk
1570 21 M
1569 12 F
1559 48 F
1622 41 F
1623 16 F
1628 33 F
1624 36 F
1568 44 F
1565 46 F
1567 20 F
1646 72 F
1558 48 M
1515 63 F
1512 41 M
1631 55 M
1630 24 F
1629 55 F
1657 71 M
1611 71 F
4

0.2431
0.3086
0.3005
0.2825
0.2824
0.2708
0.2727
0.2777
0.2824
0.2630
0.3653
0.2444
0.3103
0.2226
0.2442
0.2351
0.2781
0.2725
0.3300

Time Pace
53:24 17:14/M
53:25 17:14/IM
53:49 17:22IM
54:00 17:25/M
54:00 17:25/M
54:39 17:38/M
54:39 17:38/M
56:07 18:06/M
56:08 18:06/M
56:08 18:06/M
59:26 19:10/M
59:27 19:11/M

1:02:01 20:00/M
1.02:01 20:00/M
1.02:48 20:15/M
1.02:49 20:16/M
1:02:49 20:16/M
1.04:52 20:55/M
1.04:52 20:55/M

06/18/2017 12:11:22



