

ERC Father's Day 5K

Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Age Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Dino Montagna	Erie PA	1509	35	M	0.7621	17:24	5:37/M
2	Jesse Weston	Erie PA	1571	31	M	0.6591	19:48	6:23/M
3	Lilly Myers	Erie PA	1510	18	F	0.7378	20:05	6:29/M
4	Jordan Dixon	Erie PA	1528	15	M	0.6627	20:16	6:32/M
5	Orlo Austin	Erie PA	1553	43	M	0.6871	20:23	6:35/M
6	Brian Misterovich	Fairview PA	1530	37	M	0.6523	20:34	6:38/M
7	James Curry	Erie PA	1505	52	M	0.7129	21:00	6:46/M
8	Brittainy Herrmann	Erie PA	1563	27	F	0.6873	21:29	6:56/M
9	Lea Baginski	Erie PA	1547	39	F	0.6672	22:37	7:18/M
10	Mike Durlin	Girard PA	1516	62	M	0.7167	22:39	7:18/M
11	Karen Latimer	Erie PA	1593	36	F	0.6577	22:40	7:19/M
12	Kevin Slagle	Erie PA	1562	36	M	0.5811	22:57	7:24/M
13	Carl Alberico II	Erie PA	1535	37	M	0.5794	23:10	7:28/M
14	Caleb Rauscher	Harmony PA	1590	35	M	0.5670	23:23	7:33/M
15	Mark Disch	Erie PA	1548	37	M	0.5716	23:29	7:35/M
16	Katie Patterson	Erie PA	1618	26	F	0.6226	23:43	7:39/M
17	Andy Krahe	Erie PA	1564	47	M	0.6078	23:43	7:39/M
18	Ray Dworakowski	Girard PA	1511	62	M	0.6832	23:45	7:40/M
19	Rocco Riazzi	Fairview PA	1539	61	M	0.6771	23:46	7:40/M
20	Steve Smith	Edinboro PA	1656	48	M	0.6062	23:58	7:44/M
21	Joey Maluchnik	Pittsburgh PA	1667	44	M	0.5790	24:21	7:51/M
22	Nick Cain	Union City PA	1522	15	M	0.5514	24:22	7:52/M
23	Jack Byers	Erie PA	1508	58	M	0.6381	24:37	7:56/M
24	Nicholas Kupniewski	Erie PA	1609	10	M	0.6234	24:54	8:02/M
25	Jamie Mead	Fairview PA	1660	59	M	0.6353	24:55	8:02/M
26	Jenn Savedge	Warren PA	1504	44	F	0.6148	25:20	8:10/M
27	Anthony Berdis	Chesterland OH	1599	50	M	0.5807	25:24	8:12/M
28	Andrew Roddy	Erie PA	1643	11	M	0.5851	25:30	8:14/M
29	Rob Roddy	Erie PA	1642	49	M	0.5676	25:47	8:19/M
30	Kylie Krause	Erie PA	1640	28	F	0.5675	26:01	8:24/M
31	Tim Mello	Erie PA	1616	30	M	0.5003	26:01	8:24/M
32	Jim Tolon	Erie PA	1555	65	M	0.6320	26:20	8:30/M
33	Molly Taylor	Erie PA	1595	10	F	0.6597	26:21	8:30/M
34	Jim Lang	Erie PA	1501	50	M	0.5577	26:27	8:32/M
35	William Taylor	Erie PA	1594	42	M	0.5210	26:41	8:36/M
36	Kevin Kupniewski	Erie PA	1608	41	M	0.5139	26:52	8:40/M
37	Joeseeph Laughner	Erie PA	1527	8	M	0.6365	26:58	8:42/M
38	James Dobrich	Erie PA	1533	57	M	0.5767	27:01	8:43/M
39	Lauren Sanko	Erie PA	1651	38	F	0.5538	27:07	8:45/M
40	David Russo	Erie PA	1592	50	M	0.5417	27:14	8:47/M
41	Rick Weaver	Fairview PA	1586	62	M	0.5940	27:19	8:49/M
42	Wayne Depew	Edinboro PA	1503	39	M	0.4963	27:25	8:51/M
43	Derek Bayer	Canonsburg PA	1556	46	M	0.5130	27:54	9:00/M
44	Chris Gross	Fairview PA	1602	41	M	0.4938	27:57	9:01/M
45	Colleen Gross	Fairview PA	1601	39	F	0.5285	28:33	9:13/M
46	Bill Takach	Conneautville PA	1662	27	M	0.4541	28:35	9:13/M
47	Scott Messenger	Mc Kean PA	1538	39	M	0.4733	28:45	9:16/M

ERC Father's Day 5K

Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Age Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	Preston Adams	Corry PA	1576	9	M	0.5641	28:50	9:18/M
49	Gweneth Adams	Corry PA	1575	12	F	0.5716	28:50	9:18/M
50	Kristin Kramer	Girard PA	1552	47	F	0.5509	29:03	9:22/M
51	Krista Taylor	Erie PA	1596	41	F	0.5226	29:11	9:25/M
52	Connor Strait	Albion PA	1600	15	M	0.4591	29:16	9:26/M
53	Hunter Strait	Albion PA	1617	17	M	0.4467	29:17	9:27/M
54	Jeff Strait	Albion PA	1613	41	M	0.4629	29:49	9:37/M
55	Isaac Praetzel	Mc Kean PA	1519	9	M	0.5452	29:50	9:37/M
56	Kirk Peterson	Erie PA	1540	52	M	0.5019	29:50	9:37/M
57	Rob Cain	Union City PA	1523	53	M	0.5056	29:51	9:38/M
58	James Baranowski	Edinboro PA	1612	42	M	0.4656	29:51	9:38/M
59	Chris Minns	Edinboro PA	1560	30	M	0.4340	30:00	9:41/M
60	Damian Highfill	Erie PA	1573	13	M	0.4671	30:00	9:41/M
61	Aaron Praetzel	Mc Kean PA	1518	46	M	0.4764	30:02	9:41/M
62	Roland Blakeslee	Erie PA	1641	62	M	0.5397	30:04	9:42/M
63	April Weaver	Fairview PA	1585	55	F	0.5765	30:18	9:46/M
64	Chuck Jenkins	Erie PA	1544	57	M	0.5126	30:23	9:48/M
65	Micael Jan Janin	Erie PA	1661	57	M	0.5087	30:37	9:53/M
66	Lisa Jamison	Grove City PA	1658	45	F	0.5105	30:46	9:55/M
67	Lucius Bugbee	North East PA	1537	78	M	0.6357	31:11	10:04/M
68	Betty Boyd	Erie PA	1543	52	F	0.5410	31:13	10:04/M
69	Ron Church	Fairview PA	1521	53	M	0.4834	31:13	10:04/M
70	Anthony Stuczynski	Girard PA	1589	56	M	0.4867	31:45	10:15/M
71	Bill Smith	Harborcreek PA	1649	62	M	0.5086	31:55	10:18/M
72	Dailene Adams	Corry PA	1578	33	F	0.4631	31:57	10:18/M
73	Christopher Holmberg	Erie PA	1574	48	M	0.4501	32:17	10:25/M
74	Sherry Highfill	Erie PA	1572	39	F	0.4629	32:35	10:31/M
75	Jim Rauscher	Conneautville PA	1582	62	M	0.4881	33:15	10:44/M
76	Taylor Moore-Hutton	Erie PA	1554	20	M	0.3893	33:21	10:45/M
77	Lindsey Blair	Erie PA	1597	40	F	0.4430	34:14	11:03/M
78	Mark Weithman	Girard PA	1529	61	M	0.4691	34:19	11:04/M
79	Mike Williams	Erie PA	1532	27	M	0.3774	34:23	11:05/M
80	Jay Williams	Erie PA	1531	53	M	0.4388	34:24	11:06/M
81	Chris Vollant	Erie PA	1588	34	M	0.3829	34:27	11:07/M
82	Amanda Ace	Erie PA	1587	32	F	0.4288	34:28	11:07/M
83	Debbie Jamison	Harrisville PA	1659	50	F	0.4781	34:33	11:09/M
84	Gene Cobucci	Girard PA	1551	73	M	0.5223	34:46	11:13/M
85	Sherri Bayer	Erie PA	1557	49	F	0.4687	34:52	11:15/M
86	Angela Jenkins	Erie PA	1545	20	F	0.4224	34:57	11:16/M
87	Bill Tobin	Cambridge Springs	1664	68	M	0.4800	35:37	11:29/M
88	Tammy Cassa	Erie PA	1581	50	F	0.4622	35:45	11:32/M
89	Amanda Holby	Erie PA	1542	24	F	0.4057	36:24	11:45/M
90	Kaitlin Pander	Erie PA	1546	25	F	0.4015	36:46	11:52/M
91	Brittany Holby	Erie PA	1541	25	F	0.3964	37:15	12:01/M
92	Teri Alberico	Erie PA	1507	51	F	0.4470	37:22	12:03/M
93	Suzanne Takach	Conneautville PA	1663	28	F	0.3928	37:35	12:07/M
94	Charles Mitchell	Erie PA	1650	38	M	0.3553	38:02	12:16/M

ERC Father's Day 5K

Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Age Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
95	Carl Reisenauer	Fairview PA	1506	48	M	0.3704	39:13	12:39/M
96	Pamela Stuczynski	Girard PA	1580	58	F	0.4604	39:18	12:41/M
97	Laurie Haibach	Union City PA	1591	59	F	0.4595	39:51	12:51/M
98	Sandra Kenworthy	Knightdale NC	1550	35	F	0.3682	40:21	13:01/M
99	Mary Durlin	Girard PA	1561	63	F	0.4739	40:36	13:06/M
100	Carl Williams	Erie PA	1534	75	M	0.4614	40:37	13:06/M
101	Mike Markiewicz	Erie PA	1520	53	M	0.3713	40:39	13:07/M
102	Alexandria Roddy	Erie PA	1645	12	F	0.4017	41:02	13:14/M
103	Jackie Roddy	Erie PA	1644	48	F	0.3852	41:58	13:32/M
104	Aaron Kupniewski	Erie PA	1607	8	M	0.4089	41:59	13:33/M
105	Courtney Diplacido		1610	17	M	0.3116	41:59	13:33/M
106	Laura Fosco	Erie PA	1620	62	F	0.4519	42:02	13:34/M
107	Gary Laughner	Mc Kean PA	1526	57	M	0.3677	42:22	13:40/M
108	Andrew Gillespie	Erie PA	1653	30	M	0.3045	42:45	13:47/M
109	Debby Rauscher	Conneautville PA	1583	62	F	0.4427	42:54	13:50/M
110	Ethan Cramer	Erie PA	1603	5	M	0.4940	43:21	13:59/M
111	Jackie Cramer	Erie PA	1605	30	F	0.3394	43:30	14:02/M
112	Matthew Cramer	Erie PA	1604	31	M	0.2999	43:31	14:02/M
113	Lawrence Berdis	Erie PA	1598	82	M	0.5002	43:35	14:04/M
114	Janet Hubler	Erie PA	1666	74	F	0.5028	44:27	14:20/M
115	Alayjah Fosco	Erie PA	1619	12	F	0.3628	45:25	14:39/M
116	Jenn Schuster	Fairview PA	1614	35	F	0.3239	45:52	14:48/M
117	Jane Drumm	Fairview PA	1615	66	F	0.4356	45:55	14:49/M
118	Lea Marija Vadone	Talsi	1625	8	F	0.4028	46:05	14:52/M
119	Christopher Main	Shinglehouse PA	1626	37	M	0.2911	46:06	14:52/M
120	Dylan Main	Shinglehouse PA	1627	15	M	0.2913	46:07	14:53/M
121	Jason Beckwith	Findley Lake NY	1621	43	M	0.2986	46:54	15:08/M
122	Carrie Milkowski	Erie PA	1652	24	F	0.3148	46:54	15:08/M
123	Troy Jewell	Waterford PA	1513	45	M	0.2989	47:32	15:20/M
124	Hallie Jewell	Corry PA	1514	24	F	0.2967	49:46	16:03/M
125	Rhiannon Waldo	Edinboro PA	1536	23	F	0.2966	49:46	16:03/M
126	Carla Edmiston	Erie PA	1606	61	F	0.3761	49:53	16:05/M
127	Laurie Zelenak	Erie PA	1647	50	F	0.3311	49:54	16:06/M
128	Julia Roussos	Mc Kean PA	1502	57	F	0.3575	50:01	16:08/M
129	Suzanne Carstater	Fairview PA	1517	60	F	0.3667	50:33	16:18/M
130	Sheryl Barner	Girard PA	1524	56	F	0.3496	50:33	16:18/M
131	Art Pesta	Erie PA	1648	69	M	0.3416	50:34	16:19/M
132	Michael Abt	Erie PA	1654	66	M	0.3318	50:37	16:20/M
133	Ernie McMann	Erie PA	1655	66	M	0.3273	51:19	16:33/M
134	James Banaszek	Erie PA	1674	61	M	0.3134	51:22	16:34/M
135	Staci Rock	Mc Kean PA	1632	33	F	0.2880	51:23	16:35/M
136	Shane Rock	Mc Kean PA	1676	33	M	0.2556	51:24	16:35/M
137	Karin Banaszek	Erie PA	1675	56	F	0.3437	51:25	16:35/M
138	Christina Disch	Erie PA	1549	34	F	0.2874	51:35	16:38/M
139	Grant Adams	Corry PA	1577	9	M	0.3105	52:23	16:54/M
140	Joann White	Union City PA	1579	68	F	0.3913	52:30	16:56/M
141	Michael Zelenak	Erie PA	1584	10	M	0.2934	52:54	17:04/M

ERC Father's Day 5K

Race Date
June 18, 2017

Overall Finish List

5K Run/Walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Age Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
142	Tommy Ingro	Erie PA	1570	21	M	0.2431	53:24	17:14/M
143	Katelyn Ingro	Erie PA	1569	12	F	0.3086	53:25	17:14/M
144	Julie Zelenak	Erie PA	1559	48	F	0.3005	53:49	17:22/M
145	Sherry Beckwith	Findley Lake NY	1622	41	F	0.2825	54:00	17:25/M
146	Taylor Beckwith	Findley Lake NY	1623	16	F	0.2824	54:00	17:25/M
147	Jana Vadone	Talsi	1628	33	F	0.2708	54:39	17:38/M
148	Dagnika Nikki Main	Shinglehouse PA	1624	36	F	0.2727	54:39	17:38/M
149	Leah Daughenbaugh -Ingro	Erie PA	1568	44	F	0.2777	56:07	18:06/M
150	Tracy Nicewonger	Erie PA	1565	46	F	0.2824	56:08	18:06/M
151	Sarah Nicewonger	Erie PA	1567	20	F	0.2630	56:08	18:06/M
152	Char Zelenak	Erie PA	1646	72	F	0.3653	59:26	19:10/M
153	Tom Zelenak	Erie PA	1558	48	M	0.2444	59:27	19:11/M
154	Dee Warner	Union City PA	1515	63	F	0.3103	1:02:01	20:00/M
155	Steven Sweet	Union City PA	1512	41	M	0.2226	1:02:01	20:00/M
156	Darrell Hunter	Erie PA	1631	55	M	0.2442	1:02:48	20:15/M
157	Ashley Hunter	Erie PA	1630	24	F	0.2351	1:02:49	20:16/M
158	Charlotte Hunter	Erie PA	1629	55	F	0.2781	1:02:49	20:16/M
159	Duaneb Bednar	Erie PA	1657	71	M	0.2725	1:04:52	20:55/M
160	Barb Guelcher	Erie PA	1611	71	F	0.3300	1:04:52	20:55/M